Platz Nr
1 16
2 4
3 10
4 17
5 14
6 1
7 5
8 3
9 7
10 22
11 11
12 9
13 6
14 2
15 18
16 15
17 13
18 12
19 19
20 20
21 8
22 21
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Rangliste Mannschaft
Serie 1-12

Name
Loibi

Skatropoly Skat Com Team

SSC Millenium

Robin Hood

SG Siud-West / Ost
MARATHOM

Euroskat Com

Skat Com Team I
Tornados

SC Kaufungen

Meckis

Fis International

Hagen International
Pat-Club Hamburg
Minicar Goldstadt Asse
www.Pfotenhauer.com
Schirrheimer Buben

Pik As Recklinghausen
SCS Poland

SK Amilus Kwk "Staszic"
Die Nordberliner
Pomerania - Polisch North

Punkte
83119
81353
80527
78823
76980
76582
76539
76534
76085
74588
73090
72650
72158
72044
72010
69564
67920
67034
66315
64260
62887
59674



